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Final Results
RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 14

2022-08-25
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RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 14 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 110.0000 14. Ville Maununiemi Open MI - FIN 8613

3 88.77 97.6517 26. Aleksi Tiikkaja Open MI - USA

4 83.60 91.9553 27. Juha Sarajärvi Open S - USA 3258

5 80.30 88.3276 12. Matti Pirttilä Open S - FIN 6156

6 78.90 86.7906 29. Leevi Seinälä Open MI - FIN 9706

7 77.02 84.7173 9. Vesa Kortelainen Open MI - FIN 8026

8 75.38 82.9221 6. Jaakko Karvo Open - - FIN 6102

9 73.68 81.0506 13. Arto Poikela Open - - FIN 6189

10 72.41 79.6476 22. Petri Sipilä Open MI - FIN 8615

11 71.88 79.0637 24. Pasi Huhtalo Open - - FIN 3317

12 70.10 77.1114 21. Aku Saarelainen Open MI - FIN

13 70.09 77.0964 25. Petri Soukka Open - - FIN 11410

14 69.30 76.2349 7. Alberto Blanco Sequeiros Open S - FIN 10553

15 68.48 75.3335 28. Riku Leppäjärvi Open - - USA

17 66.24 72.8685 1. Lauri Salmikivi Open - - USA 9680

18 62.19 68.4057 11. Jari Mukkala Open - - FIN 5476

19 56.56 62.2213 4. Petri Männistö Open S - FIN

20 56.16 61.7808 19. Aki Karvonen Open 7.62 - FIN 6193

22 52.99 58.2904 10. Arto Humalalampi Open 7.62 - FIN 4245

23 51.00 56.0951 23. Matti Karvo Open S 7.62 - FIN 6279

24 49.54 54.4913 8. Ilkka Ylimartimo Open 7.62 - FIN 12526

25 47.92 52.7151 20. Topi Matikainen Open 7.62 - FJI 11400

27 42.52 46.7667 18. Heli Majava Open L 7.62 - FIN 12587

28 38.89 42.7834 15. Nuutti Holopainen Open S MI - FIN 3256

29 33.99 37.3929 3. Heidi Koivuperä Open L - FIN 11532
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RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 14 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

2 94.17 103.5888 17. Henri Sankala Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 7693

16 68.21 75.0263 31. Janne Korhonen Standard - - FIN 6126

21 53.53 58.8851 5. Nikola Pantchev Standard 7.62 - FIN 11878

26 46.34 50.9748 16. Miikka Turpeinen Standard - - USA 12528
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RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 14 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 42.52 46.7667 18. Heli Majava Open L 7.62 - FIN 12587

2 33.99 37.3929 3. Heidi Koivuperä Open L - FIN 11532
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RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 14 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 83.60 91.9553 27. Juha Sarajärvi Open S - USA 3258

2 80.30 88.3276 12. Matti Pirttilä Open S - FIN 6156

3 69.30 76.2349 7. Alberto Blanco Sequeiros Open S - FIN 10553

4 56.56 62.2213 4. Petri Männistö Open S - FIN

5 51.00 56.0951 23. Matti Karvo Open S 7.62 - FIN 6279

6 38.89 42.7834 15. Nuutti Holopainen Open S MI - FIN 3256
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RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 14 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 56.16 61.7808 19. Aki Karvonen Open 7.62 - FIN 6193

2 52.99 58.2904 10. Arto Humalalampi Open 7.62 - FIN 4245

3 51.00 56.0951 23. Matti Karvo Open S 7.62 - FIN 6279

4 49.54 54.4913 8. Ilkka Ylimartimo Open 7.62 - FIN 12526

5 47.92 52.7151 20. Topi Matikainen Open 7.62 - FJI 11400

6 42.52 46.7667 18. Heli Majava Open L 7.62 - FIN 12587
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RoiRes SRACUP 2022 Kisa 14 - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 94.17 103.5888 17. Henri Sankala Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 7693

2 53.53 58.8851 5. Nikola Pantchev Standard 7.62 - FIN 11878


